
ICD-X

L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P L P JML L P JML L P JML

1 Hipertensi I10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 1 2 4 6 3 2 14 16 30 69 174 243 273

2 Penyakit jantung koroner I24.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Gagal jantung I50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 11 12 23 24

4 Stroke I64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Hiperkolesterol 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Diabetes Melitus Tipe I E10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Diabetes Melitus Tipe II E11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 3 17 45 62 65

8 Diabetes Mellitus Gestasional O24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 DM-TB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Obesitas E66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Penyakit tiroid E00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Hipotiroid E03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Hipertiroid E05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 PPOK J44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Asma Bronkiale J45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 4

16 SLE / Lupus M32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Osteoporosis M81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ginjal Kronik N00-N19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Rematoid Artritis M05.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 5 6

20 Thalasemia D56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Hipertropi Prostat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Leukemia C91-C95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Kanker cerviks C53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Kanker Payudara C50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Tumor payudara C50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Kanker Kolorektal D12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Katarak > 3/60 H25.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Katarak ≤ 3/60 H25.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Gangguan Refraksi H.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Miopi H52.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Hipermetropia H52.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Presbiopia H52.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 4

33 Astigmatisme H52.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Glaukoma H40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Retinopati Diabetikum H36.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 3

37 Low Vision H54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

38 Retinopati of Prematurity (RoP) H35.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Kebutaan pada Anak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Follow up paska operasi katarak
Z96.1/H26

.4
2 0 2 2 4 1 5 7

Tajam Penglihatan : 6/12 - 6/18 0 0 0 0 0

< 6/18 - 6/60 0 0 0 0 0

< 6/60 0 0 0 0 0

40 OMSK H66 0 0 0 0 0

41 Serumen Prop H61.3 0 0 0 0 0

42 Presbikusis H91.1 0 0 0 0 0

43 NIHL/tuli akibat bisisng H83.3 0 0 0 0 0

44 Tuli Kongenital H90 0 0 0 0 0

45 Psoriasis Vulgaris 0 0 0 0 0

46 Retinoblastoma 0 0 0 0 0

47 Tuli Akibat Obat Ototoksik 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 7 5 1 2 6 10 4 3 19 26 45 104 238 342 0 0 387

0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 12 3 16 7 45 342 0

LAPORAN SURVEILANS PTM
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TOTAL

JUMLAH KEMATIAN
0-7 hari 8-28 hari 29 hr - 1 th 01-Apr 05-Sep Okt-14 15-19 20 - 44 45 - 54

KASUS BARU
KASUS BARU KASUS LAMA

55 - 59 60 - 69 70+
NO


